Semi-Plan Biological Microscope Infinity Trinocular Laboratory LED
Microscope CE A12.0206
Basic Information
China
CNOEC
CE
A12.0206
1

Stage
Double Layer Mechanical Stage, Size 125x135mm, Moving
Range 75x35mm ● ●
Focusing
Coaxial Coarse & Fine Focus System, With Tensional
Adjustable And Up Stop, Fine Focusing Minimum Division
2um, Moving Range 0~20mm
● ●
Light Source 1W LED light , Brightness Adjustable ● ●
A12.0206 Laboratory Biological Microscope Optional Accessories Cata. No.
Eyepiece WF15x/13mm A52.0203-
15B
Nosepiece Backward Quintuple Nosepiece, Ball Bearing Inner Locating A54.0203-1
Achromatic
Objective
20x/0.40, W.D. 1.85mm A52.0201-20
60x/0.85, W.D. 0.2mm, Spring A52.0201-60
Plan
Achromatic
Objective
4x/0.10, W.D.17.9mm A52.0203-4
10x/0.25, W.D. 8.8mm A52.0203-10
20x/0.40, W.D. 8.6mm A52.0203-20
40x/0.65, W.D. 0.56mm, Spring A52.0203-40
60x/0.85, W.D. 0.25mm, Spring A52.0203-60
100x/1.25, W.D.0.33mm, Spring, Oil A52.0203-
100
Working
Stage